
LANCASHIRE SCHOOLS FORUM      
Date of meeting 14 January 2020 
 
Item No 15 
 
Title: Schools Forum Meeting Arrangements  
 
Appendix A refers 
 
Executive Summary  
 
This report asks the Forum to consider future meeting arrangements. 
 
Recommendations 
 
The Forum is asked to: 

a) Note the report; 
b) Express any views about the future meeting schedule. 
 

Members are asked to add the dates to their diaries/calendars. 

 
  



Background 
A draft Forum schedule for the 2020/21 academic year is attached at Appendix A. 
The Schedule has been produced following a similar pattern to that used in 
2019/20. 
 
The only issue to note is that revised arrangements mean that we can only book 
car parking 20 weeks in advance and it is not guaranteed, although we are normally 
able to secure the necessary car parking for Forum members. 
 
The Forum is asked to comment on the schedule and members are asked to add 
the dates to their diaries/calendars. 
 
 



Autumn Term

Meeting Day Date Time Venue

Schools Forum Induction Thursday 17-Sep-20 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Schools Block Working Group Tuesday 22-Sep-20 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

High Needs Block Working Group Tuesday 29-Sep-20 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Early Years Block Working Group Tuesday 06-Oct-20 13.00 – 16.00 Savoy Suite

Lancashire Schools Forum Tuesday 20-Oct-20 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Early Years Block Working Group Tuesday 01-Dec-20 13.00 – 16.00 Savoy Suite

High Needs Block Working Group Thursday 03-Dec-20 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Schools Block Working Group Tuesday 08-Dec-20 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Spring Term

Meeting Day Date Time Venue

Chairman's Working Group Thursday 07-Jan-21 10:00 – 13.00 Albion Suite

Lancashire Schools Forum Tuesday 12-Jan-21 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

High Needs Block Working Group Tuesday 02-Mar-21 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Schools Block Working Group Thursday 04-Mar-21 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Early Years Block Working Group Tuesday 09-Mar-21 13.00 – 16.00 Savoy Suite

Lancashire Schools Forum Thursday 18-Mar-21 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Summer Term

Meeting Day Date Time Venue

High Needs Block Working Group Tuesday 15-Jun-21 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Early Years Block Working Group Thursday 17-Jun-21 13.00 – 16.00 Savoy Suite

Schools Block Working Group Tuesday 22-Jun-21 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

Lancashire Schools Forum Tuesday 06-Jul-21 10:00 – 13.00 Savoy Suite

All meetings take place at The Exchange, County Hall

Lancashire Schools Forum Meeting Schedule 2020/21
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